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241PW Plastic White Drop Opal

Lithonia Lighting - Acuity
Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description
Weight per unit
Product Category

Features
Shape

Material, Color, and Finish
Color
Lens Color
Lens Material

Descriptions
Description
extra long description
Long Description
Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand

GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

Trade Size
aperture size
Packaging
Carton
Weight
Weight Per each
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application
environmental conditions

241PW

Lithonia Lighting - Acuity

6" Drop Opal Trim With Reflector
1.6 (Ibs/each)

Lighting Accessories

Round

White
WHITE
Glass

PLASTIC WHITE DROP OPAL

LITH 241 PW 6IN Lensed Drop Opal wi
6" Drop Opal Trim with Reflector
Trim

Lithonia Lighting
00661209001252
241 PW
661209001252

6in

1
31.768
1.557

Residential
Indoor



